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RALLY JAMEEL
Al Ula – Hail – Quassim, 07-11.03.2023

TOTAL RESULTS LEG1+LEG2

Partial Provisional Classification

Pos.
No.

Driver
Co-Driver
Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
Category

SS1 AS.
SS2 AS.

LEG1 WP
Penalty

SS3 AS.
SS4 AS.

LEG2 WP
Penalty

SS5 AS.
SS6 AS.

LEG3 WP
Penalty

SS7 AS.
SS8 AS.

LEG4 WP
Penalty

TOTAL PT.
Diff.first
Diff.prev.

1.
#12

Ewelina CHLEBOWSKA
Hanna RIEHLE
Sandstorm Express

Toyota FJ
Cruiser
PT6 | 2008

295.144
308.306
450.000

237.111
283.322
500.000

2073.883

2.
#9

Aurelie FOUILLOT
Elanor COKER
Fast & Furious

Toyota FJ - V6
PT6 | 2017

298.301
300.627
450.000

231.613
283.756
500.000

2064.297
9.586
9.586

3.
#22

Camelia LIPAROTI
Rosa ROMERO
CAT Racing

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

295.388
304.559
450.000

234.285
286.328
500.000
-14.000

2056.560
17.323

7.737

4.
#16

Annie SEEL
Catalina FLOBERG
Seel Motorsport

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

295.739
304.703
450.000

-5.000

232.761
283.954
490.000

2052.157
21.726

4.403

5.
#10

Maha ALHAMALI
Perry TAYE
Obiaah

Land Cruiser
PT6 | 2022

292.848
291.113
450.000

219.970
277.849
500.000

2031.780
42.103
20.377

6.
#17

Mashael ALHOWAISH
Margot LLOBERA
Fahdah

Lexus GX
PT8 | 2020

297.597
296.902
430.000

228.251
267.863
500.000

2020.613
53.270
11.167

7.
#29

Suvi JYRKIÄINEN
Suvi NISULA
Fast Finns

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

293.508
292.852
450.000

206.235
260.543
500.000

2003.138
70.745
17.475

8.
#39

Farah ZAKARIA
Bayan ZAKARIA
ZAKARIA

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

292.915
293.324
450.000

202.334
259.860
500.000

1998.433
75.450

4.705

9.
#20

Stella SCHERER
Pauline RAABE
The Red Pajero

Mitsubishi
Pajero
PT6 | 2016

265.100
275.107
450.000

217.152
272.803
490.000

-2.000

1968.162
105.721

30.271

10.
#25

Samara ALGHAMDI
Sara GARCIA
Samara

Toyota Prado
PR | 2022

269.097
295.458
450.000
-21.000

208.687
259.104
500.000

1961.346
112.537

6.816

11.
#6

Samar RAHBEENI
Pachola HERNANDEZ
Al-Ahli Sport Club

Nissan Patrol
PT8 | 2023

290.880
282.357
450.000
-10.000

221.608
253.492
500.000
-27.000

1961.337
112.546

0.009

12.
#3

Fatmah BANAZ
Aurélia ROQUESALANE
Fatma BANAZ team

Raptor Ranger
Ford
PT6 | 2023

282.580
273.827
450.000

-3.000

208.911
259.928
500.000
-22.000

1950.246
123.637

11.091

13.
#40

Amirah HASIM
Laura DIAZ
Dream Team

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

290.078
290.792
450.000
-25.000

197.345
262.517
500.000
-17.000

1948.732
125.151

1.514

14.
#2

Fawzia BAKHASHAB
Noor BAKHASHAB
Bakhashab SisteRS

Isuzu 4T
PT4 | 2023

276.232
280.024
450.000

-1.000

186.716
249.849
500.000

1941.821
132.062

6.911

15.
#30

Nora Qasim AL JASSASI
Sarah ALI KHURAIBET
Moto2Go

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

279.543
244.607
450.000

210.601
250.449
500.000

1935.200
138.683

6.621
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16.
#37

Lujain HASANAIN
Jacobine NOORDSIJ
Petromin Stellantis KSA

Jeep Gladiator
PT6 | 2021

285.847
297.270
400.000

215.618
229.620
500.000

-1.000

1927.355
146.528

7.845

17.
#26

Chiara BANDINI
Samira Ornella MOUSSA
Pizza Queens

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

270.823
258.547
440.000

220.125
266.712
500.000
-29.000

1927.207
146.676

0.148

18.
#32

Joanna HASSOUN
Anette FJELD
Heels on Gears

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

275.637
277.699
450.000

-2.000

184.990
241.419
500.000
-11.000

1916.745
157.138

10.462

19.
#35

Sheena SABHARWAL
Trupti GUPTA
IndiGals

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

281.036
279.423
400.000

200.166
260.094
500.000

-9.000

1911.719
162.164

5.026

20.
#8

Alaa BAKHSH
Dr. Noor HAKIM
Petromin-Nissan

Nissan Patrol
PT8 | 2023

284.757
271.620
450.000

158.519
245.634
500.000

1910.530
163.353

1.189

21.
#15

Sally KAY
Anna SZMIDT
Shamal Rally Team

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

263.999
283.855
450.000
-21.000

206.648
235.763
500.000
-10.000

1909.265
164.618

1.265

22.
#24

Haya ALSHARIF
Tabatha ROMON
Kashmaa

Lexus LX
PT8 | 2023

289.423
281.374
440.000

194.201
201.470
500.000

-2.000

1904.468
169.415

4.797

23.
#41

Carina ABDULRAHMAN
Sahar DARWAA
Bahrain Team

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

278.654
272.053
440.000

-3.000

198.663
232.480
500.000
-22.000

1896.850
177.033

7.618

24.
#18

Lya Lama LAURANCE
Maria Luisa FABRES ROJAS
Team Beast

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

253.263
297.323
430.000

165.612
239.044
500.000

-1.000

1884.242
189.641

12.608

25.
#5

Noelia BENITEZ RIOS
Raquel CECILIA
Wilo Motorsport

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

274.738
280.162
440.000
-35.000

200.397
261.430
460.000

1881.727
192.156

2.515

26.
#33

Jasmeet KAUR BATRA
Jyothi IYENGAR
Shooting Stars

Toyota Prado
PT4 | 2022

277.517
273.542
400.000
-10.000

171.350
263.485
500.000
-15.000

1860.894
212.989

20.833

27.
#11

Yousra JAZAR
Orjwan RAOUSH
AlBerg

Bronco Wildtrak
PT6 | 2021

279.704
260.391
420.000
-10.000

181.904
225.780
500.000

1857.779
216.104

3.115

28.
#34

Cynthia Anna LYANE
Dolyne SCHLINK
Beirut Gearheads

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

281.988
283.228
400.000

185.001
220.250
500.000
-13.000

1857.467
216.416

0.312

29.
#13

Merryhan ALBAZ
Nancy MAJALI
Manahil Int'l

Nissan Patrol
PT6 | 2023

172.134
299.458
450.000
-20.000

170.339
267.612
500.000

1839.543
234.340

17.924

30.
#7

Sarah ALHUMOUD
Alaa ALZAHRANI
Rallydocs

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

278.254
269.800
430.000
-51.000

193.743
241.965
500.000
-27.000

1835.762
238.121

3.781

31.
#38

Saz ASO GULLANI
Coral BARROSO
Kurdistan

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

271.927
276.089
450.000

-5.000

134.450
229.875
460.000

1817.341
256.542

18.421

32.
#42

Modhi ALANZI
Abrar AL KHALED
JEJE

Suzuki Jimny
PT4 | 2022

274.986
277.267
400.000
-17.000

192.380
232.855
460.000
-19.000

1801.488
272.395

15.853

33.
#31

Sultanah MOHAMMED
Mona AL SHUWAIER
Tuwaiq

Toyota Prado
PR | 2022

275.310
240.803
430.000
-30.000

127.396
264.327
450.000

1757.836
316.047

43.652

34.
#1

Enas HAMZA
Hadeel MALIK
Ninja Team

Land Rover
Defender
AW4 | 2018

108.282
277.912
430.000
-40.000

207.920
225.992
500.000

-1.000

1709.106
364.777

48.730



2023. 03. 09. 20:04 Rally Jameel

3/3

Chronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.com

35.
#27

Rania ABOUELMAKAREM
Amira KHALIL
Angel Wings

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

205.015
235.153
450.000
-28.000

126.501
219.587
500.000

1708.256
365.627

0.850

36.
#21

Asma ALDOSARI
Abeer YOUSEF
SAMA

Mitsubishi L200
PT4 | 2023

135.163
244.752
430.000
-40.000

168.510
250.316
490.000

1678.741
395.142

29.515

37.
#19

Nihal ALBALUSHI
Asmaa ARMINOUS
Oman Girls

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

275.245
250.520
390.000

-2.000

125.318
131.963
440.000

-5.000

1606.046
467.837

72.695

38.
#14

Mona HARIRI
Mai ALSHEMEMRI
Makkiyoon

Toyota RAV4
2.5L HEV
AW4 | 2022

251.796
208.180
450.000

-151.000

134.624
215.252
480.000

-4.000

1584.852
489.031

21.194

39.
#28

Mona KURDI
Mayada ALTURKI
Tair Albarr

Ford Raptor
F150
PT6 | 2022

160.546
285.038
380.000
-73.000

171.733
156.853
490.000
-30.000

1541.170
532.713

43.682

40.
#4

Rajwa ALFAJRI
Khoulod AL SEWEEDI
Omani Team

Toyota Fortuner
PT4 | 2020

272.537
-89.624
420.000

-133.000

104.257
114.617
480.000
-50.000

1118.787
955.096
422.383

41.
#43

Samia FALIMBAN
Rania FALATA
Team Web

Jeep Wrangler
PT4 | 2022

277.057
165.044
410.000
-21.000 -200.000

631.101
1442.782

487.686


